
OPM Site Walk Attendees - Mendon Police Station - August 3, 2017

Name Company Contact Information

Charlie Roberts Colliers Charles.Roberts@Colliers.com

Mary Bulso Daedalus Projects

Christina Opper Daedalus Projects COpper@DPI-Boston.com

Joseph Miele City Point Partners JMiele@CityPointPartners.com

Carly Spink The Vertex Companies CSpink@Vertexeng.com

John Racine RGB Architects JRacine@RGB.net

Robert Alger NV5 Robert.Alger@NV5.com

Tony DiLuzio Cardinal Construction Adiluzio@CardinalServices.net

Dale Gienapp Gienapp Design DGienapp@GienappDesign.com

Chief David Kurczy Mendon Police DKurczy@mendonma.gov

Don Morin Secretary, Bldg Committee DMorin@mendonma.gov
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